
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNS 

E 

G 

G 

G 

G 

G 

No. 

5 

62 

34 

11 

67 

Name 

Arno Lederer 

Matthias Leeg 

Niels Kreim 

Harry Strohmeyer 

Gerhard Weidner 

Club / Wohnort 

Spangenberg 

MC Rodgau 

Michelbach 

Team Rd. 

8 

8 

8 

8 

0 

Gesamtzeit 

25:07.336 

25:30.218 

25:33.972 

26:44.903 

Diff. 

22.882 

26.636 

1:37.567 

Abstand 

22.882 

3.754 

1:10.931 

Pt. 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Printed: 08.04.2018 13:53:35 

Zeitnahme & Auswertung: Manuel Seipel 

Rennleiter: Armin Bolz 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Hessencup 

HFM MX Hessencup Wolfshausen 

 pre 76 

1. Lauf pre76 

Wolfshausen 1,950 km 


